

COUNTIE(S): ANDROSCOGGIN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 018295.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 09/22/12

PROJECT(S): STP-1829(500)X

LOCATION(S): MECHANIC FALLS, POLAND AND MINOTAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : MECHANIC FALLS,POLAND AND MINOT, HIGHWAY RESURFACING. WORK

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$	785,699.50	100.0000%	
2	000059	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		\$	929,264.00	118.2722%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000022		(2) 000059		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010	202.203	1710.000 SY	10.00000	17100.00	11.00000	18810.00	
	PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS						
0020	203.242	470.000 CY	30.00000	14100.00	45.00000	21150.00	
	DIRTY BORROW						
0030	403.209	530.000 T	115.00000	60950.00	145.00000	76850.00	
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)						
0040	403.2104	2950.000 T	81.00000	238950.00	89.00000	262550.00	
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM - 3/4" SURFACE						
0050	403.211	2420.000 T	82.00000	198440.00	86.00000	208120.00	
	HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)						
0060	409.15	3700.000 G	4.25000	15725.00	5.75000	21275.00	
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED						
0070	411.09	210.000 CY	40.00000	8400.00	72.00000	15120.00	
	UNTREATED AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE						
0080	527.303	1.000 EA	2850.00000	2850.00	2890.00000	2890.00	
	ENERGY ABSORBING SYSTEM (ET-PLUS)						
0090	604.161	4.000 EA	835.00000	3340.00	1100.00000	4400.00	
	ALTERING CATCH BASIN						
0100	604.18	24.000 EA	475.00000	11400.00	550.00000	13200.00	
	ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE						
0110	606.178	75.000 LF	15.50000	1162.50	14.00000	1050.00	
	GUARDRAIL BEAM						

COUNTIE(S): ANDROSCOGGIN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 018295.00
=====

			(1) 000022		(2) 000059		()	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0310 652.38	FLAGGER	1900.000 HR	15.00000	28500.00	17.00000	32300.00		
0320 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	4750.00000	4750.00	3500.00000	3500.00		
0330 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	70000.00000	70000.00	124000.00000	124000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	785,699.50	\$	929,264.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	785,699.50	\$	929,264.00	\$	